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Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 6
Marcell Maitinsky
Spencer Calder
Mason Nuell
Raymond Jones
Cole Swing

Ty Eldridge

Drake Barnes
Callum Spencer
Dawson Cutler
Andy Medjedovic
Hayden Tucker
Joshua Augar
Andrew Long
Saad Hyatt

Niles Florek

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 6
Jacquelin Cho
Sarosh Dadani
Xena Evans

Kaitlyn John

Carly Charlebois
Courtney Smith
Lauren Edgar
Isabella Daley
Olivia Vansevenant
Rachel Stacey
Sydney Shields
Michaela Wolfe
Angel Wilson

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
John Laking

Lucas Johnson
Lucus Belbeck
Cooper St. Martin
Dez Beckman
Mitchell Hayward
Dylan Wardell
Aaron Montague
Michael Asatryan
Dominic Tarves
Ryan Collings Cole
Mitchell Workman

Holbrook
Queensdale
Eastmount Park
Eastmount Park
Mountview
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park
Huntington Park
Holbrook
Mountview
Eastmount Park
Queensdale
Huntington Park
Mountview
Eastmount Park

Mountview
Mountview
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Queensdale
Mountview
Holbrook
Queensdale
Buchanan Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Mountview
Mountview
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park
Mountview
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook

14.79
18.77
19.21
20.03
20.38
21.19
21.90
22.20
23.03
23.20
25.46
28.24
30.67
40.46
42.44

16.23
16.58
17.07
18.44
19.04
20.22
20.57
21.21
22.31
22.80
23.25
27.39
28.09

18.36
19.54
19.68
21.54
22.45
22.47
23.53
25.62
29.17
30.80
32.65
41.16



Event #4 Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
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Aby Montague
Kaiva Eglitis
Cate Carter
Alicia Filkin
Trinity Smith

Shannon McFarlane

Megan Edgar
Kyla St. Martin
Abby Stevenson
Hannah Choi
Katelyn Boutilier
Arnisa Shaboni
Madelyn Sloan
Emma Langdon

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

Justin DeZoete
Eddie Spalding
Jake Agner
Andrew Dama
Jacob Rafferty
Mitchell Corr
Caleb Newell

Tammer Aburaneh

Logan Bothelho
Jessie Beharrell

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

Maddysin Miller
Kyla Hamilton
Erin edgar

Erin Stevenson
Rhian Roth
Isabelle Melito
Lilyana tayler
Sidney Clark
Emma Hammell
Madison Bezemer
Kylie Vermeer
Harmony Sansilo

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Matthew Carter
Noah McNicol

Easton Wainwright
Denny Medjedovic

Buchanan Park
Mountview
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Queensdale
Mountview
Holbrook
Holbrook
Eastmount Park
Mountview
Queensdale
Holbrook

Buchanan Park
Queensdale
Eastmount Park
Huntington Park
Holbrook
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Huntington Park
Eastmount Park
Mountview

Queensdale
Buchanan Park
Queensdale
Holbrook
Buchanan Park
Mountview
Eastmount Park
Mountview
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park

Huntington Park
Queensdale
Buchanan Park
Mountview

16.60
16.86
18.60
18.85
19.39
20.32
20.39
20.43
21.62
21.84
21.89
22.89
24.67
26.76

21.66
22.29
23.30
23.86
23.93
25.57
29.41
33.90
36.53
36.97

21.39
22.66
23.67
23.97
25.83
26.65
27.88
28.84
31.80
32.07
34.64
44.71

22.33
22.69
22.78
22.88
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Colin Hunter
Miles Mare
Marcus Belbask
William Cochran
Zack Bathurst
Jacob Bathurst

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Crystal Garwood
Esther Han

Katie Smith
Hannah Paterson
Kennadie Hunter
Chrys Rousseauz
Madelieine Pilquil
Bridget Clay

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 6

Marcell Mairtinsky
Lucas Johnson
Hayden Tucker
Spencer Calder
Joshua Auger
Andy Medjedovic
Cole Beharrell
Liam Swing
Dawson Culter
Ty Eldridge

Jesse Clement
Raymond Jones
AJ Luttrell

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 6

Xena Evans
Scrosh Dadani
Jacqueline Cho
Kaitlyn John
Alicia Filkin
Carly Charlebois
Nadya Khawaja
Olivia Vansevenant
Cassie Rogers
Rachel Stacey
Mikaily Chute
Sydney Shields
Michaela Wolfe

Huntington Park
Queensdale
Mountview
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Eastmount Park

Mountview
Mountview
Queensdale
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Queensdale

Holbrook
Huntington Park
Eastmount Park
Queensdale
Queensdale
Mountview
Mountview
Mountview
Holbrook
Buchanan Park
Huntington Park
Eastmount Park
Buchanan Park

Buchanan Park
Mountview
Mountview
Holbrook
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Queensdale
Huntington Park
Mountview
Mountview
Holbrook
Queensdale

23.65
26.51
28.39
29.37
36.61
47.83

22.31
23.63
25.92
27.97
32.60
33.27
38.40
59.95

18.36
21.84
23.43
23.70
24.27
26.24
27.21
27.69
28.24
28.31
28.45
29.52
36.43

19.18
20.15
20.15
21.28
22.25
22.37
22.38
22.71
22.88
23.28
23.60
25.80
33.67
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Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5
John Laking

Lucas Belbask

Callum Spencer

Aaron Montague

Eric Han

Henry Liu

Ryan Collings Cole

Mitchell Workman

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5
Kaiva Eglitis
Aby Montague
Abby Stevenson
Claire Boyter
Cate Carter
Isabella Daley
Megan Edgar
Trinity Smith
Esther Han
Madelyn Sloan
Emma Langdon
Ilyssia Davidson
Hannah Choi
Charlie Taylor

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 4
Justin De Zoete

Jake Agner

Andrew Dama

David Keough

Jacob Refferty

Eddie Spalding

Caleb Newell

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 4
Maddyson Miller

Kyla Hamilton

Izy Melito

Erin Stevenson

Emma Hammell

Kate Smith

Rhian Roth

Reese Hilton

Andrea Mitchell

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 3

Huntington Park
Mountview
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Mountview
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Holbrook

Mountview
Buchanan Park
Holbrook
Buchanan Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Queensdale
Buchanan Park
Mountview
Queensdale
Holbrook
Eastmount Park
Holbrook
Eastmount Park

Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Holbrook
Queensdale
Holbrook

Queensdale
Buchanan Park
Mountview
Holbrook
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Eastmount Park

21.83
24.95
25.63
26.80
28.66
34.81
36.52
37.79

18.16
20.00
21.26
21.75
22.69
23.08
23.76
24.14
26.76
27.24
28.40
30.50
31.27
38.55

26.07
29.23
29.49
30.85
34.68
35.51
40.83

24.65
25.40
27.02
30.98
34.82
36.43
37.57
38.18
40.15
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Event #17 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 6
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Event #18 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 6
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Event #19 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 5
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Event #20 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 5
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Carter Broom
Noah McNicol
Easton Wainwright
Matthew Carter
Colin Hunter
Denny Medjedovic
Jacob Bathurst
Miles Mace

Josh Wylie

Zack Bathurst

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 3

Erin Egar

Esther H

Katie Smith
Kennadie Hunter
Hannah Paterson
Carys Rousseaux
Mileena Ork
Alexis Cranston

Buchanan Park
Queensdale
Buchanan Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Mountview
Eastmount Park
Queensdale
Mountview
Eastmount Park

Queensdale
Mountview
Queensdale
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Buchanan Park
Eastmount Park
Eastmount Park

Eastmount Park
Queensdale
Mountview
Huntington Park
Holbrook
Buchanan Park A
Buchanan Park B

Buchanan Park
Mountview
Holbrook
Queensdale
Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Mountview
Buchanan Park

Mountview
Buchanan Park
Huntington Park A

25.55
25.77
27.78
28.18
28.80
29.12
21.73
32.00
32.01
49.94

24.82
26.48
28.90
31.62
35.16
38.86
39.42
40.87

1:26.02
1:36.65
1:37.29
1:40.50
1:49.66
1:56.35
2:23.36

1:16.74
1:17.78
1:25.25
1:34.88
1:50.33

1:30.38
1:36.15
1:38.67

1:22.82
1:23.35
1:28.28
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Event #21 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #22 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #23 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 3
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Eastmount Park
Holbrook
Huntington Park B

Buchanan Park
Huntington Park

Buchanan Park
Mountview
Queensdale
Eastmount Park
Huntington Park

Buchanan Park
Huntington Park
Mountview

Event #25 Boys' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 6
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Buchanan Park A
Huntington Park A
Huntington Park B
Mountview A
Buchanan Park B
Mountview B
Holbrook

Event #26 Girls' 100 Medley Relay - Grade 6
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Mountview
Buchanan Park A
Holbrook
Buchanan Park B
Huntington Park A
Huntington Park B

1:38.39
1:40.92
2:14.48

2:03.60
2:29.44

1:50.34
1:56.46
2:24.57
2:30.88
2:31.51

1:51.78
1:52.89
2:13.07

1:52.48
1:53.03
1:55.01
1:55.84
1:58.36
2:03.84
2:05.15

1:23.32
1:29.97
1:43.22
1:52.46
1:54.06
1:58.13



